\ Shire of
42\ BODDINGTON

[/ Flowing with Natural Beauty

BODDINGTON REFUSE SITE HOURS — ROBINS ROAD

HOLIDAY HOURS

DAY DATE
Saturday  21/12/19
Sunday 22/12/19
Monday  23/12/19
Tuesday  24/12/19
Wednesday 25/12/19
Thursday 26/12/19
Friday 27/12/19
Saturday  28/12/19
Sunday 29/12/19
Monday  30/12/19
Tuesday  31/12/19
Wednesday  1/1/19
Thursday 2/1/19
Friday 3/1/19

HOURS
1lam - 3pm
1lam - 3pm

CLOSED
10am - 4pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED
1lam - 3pm
1lam - 3pm

CLOSED
10am — 4pm

CLOSED
11lpm = 3pm

CLOSED



